
Large Group Reunion: Reading books, songs, puppet show, activities related to the 
monthly theme. 

Directed Play: Intentional Teaching Activities that include objectives of the 
development and learning areas.

Interest Areas: During this time children learn through creative free play with various 
materials throughout the classroom. 

Toddlers

7:00/7:30 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00/10:30 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:30/4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:30/6:00 pm

Meaningful Hellos and Goodbyes

Interest Areas - Choice Play Time

Breakfast

Directed Play - Small Groups Activities

Large Group Reunion

Park/Gym

Art Expression/Sensory Activities in Small Groups

Lunch

Nap Time

Snack

Park/Gym

Directed Play - Small Groups Activities

Large Group Reunion

Meaningful Hellos and Goodbyes

TIME DAILY ActivitIES




