



TIME	DAILY ACTIVITIES
7:00/7:30 am	Meaningful Hellos and Goodbyes
8:00 am	Interest Areas - Choice Play Time
8:30 am	Breakfast
9:00 am	Directed Play - Small Groups Activities
9:30 am	Large Group Reunion
10:00/10:30 am	Park/Gym
11:00 am	Art Expression/Sensory Activities in Small Groups
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Nap Time
3:00 pm	Snack
3:30/4:00 pm	Park/Gym
4:00 pm	Directed Play - Small Groups Activities
4:30 pm	Large Group Reunion



5:30/6:00 pm

Large Group Reunion: Reading books, songs, puppet show, activities related to the monthly theme.

Meaningful Hellos and Goodbyes



Directed Play: Intentional Teaching Activities that include objectives of the development and learning areas.



Interest Areas: During this time children learn through creative free play with various materials throughout the classroom.